Pl.

O OBk WN P

Vorname

Dominik
Amelie
Jesko
Lina
Nina
Gerret

Ergebnis Finalschiel3en 2017
Name Verein

Bornemann SV Roringen

Schleinitz  SK Ebergé6tzen
Haack SV Mackenrode
Jinemann SV Mackenrode
Sander SK Ebergotzen
Ernst SV Rittmarshausen

1 2.
10,3 10,3
10,5 9,6
98 10,3
9,4 8,9
10,3 9,2
8,9 8,9

10,7
10,5
10,4
9,9
10,5
8,9

4.

9,9
10,1
9,8
10,0
10,2
9,2

10,7
9,7
9,9

10,3
8,9
9,4

10,6
10,3
10,1
8,9
10,1
8,3

10,2
9,4
10,7
9,7
9,4
9,2

9,3
9,4
9,3
9,8
8,1
9,1

10,4
10,7
9,9
10,1
8,9
9,6

10.

10,3
10,7
10,5
10,1
8,8
9,2

Ergebn.

102,7
100,9
100,7
97,1
94,4
90,7



